Features
■ Carbon element
■ Metal housing
■ 15-60 mm travel
■ Single and dual gang
■ Center detent option
■ Dust cover option
■ RoHS compliant*

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
PTA 15 4 3 - 2  0 10 DP B 203
Model
Stroke Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
 • 45 = 45 mm
 • 60 = 60 mm
Dust Cover Option
 • 4 = No Dust Cover
 • 5 = Rubber
   Dust Cover**
No. of Gangs
 • 3 = Single Gang
 • 4 = Dual Gang
Pin Style
 • 2 = PC Pins Down Facing
Center Detent Option
 • 0 = No Detent
 • 2 = Center Detent
Standard Lever Length
(See Table)
 • 10 = 10 mm (CI Lever)
 • 15 = 15 mm (DP, CP and CI)
Lever Style
 • DP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 • CP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 • CI = Insulated Lever
   (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
** Part numbers with dust covers must be
 mounted with screws to a panel to prevent
 issues with the dust cover during usage.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (°C)
20 40 50 60 70 80 90 1003010
0
20